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London (Firms) Practice Area Rankings 

Practice 2022 Ranking 

Banking & Finance: Borrowers: Mid-Market Band 3 

Banking & Finance: Lenders: Mid-Market Band 3 

Banking Litigation Band 5 

Commercial and Corporate Litigation Band 4 

Competition Law Band 4 

Competition Law: Private Enforcement: Claimant Band 3 

Construction: Contentious Band 3 

Construction: Non-contentious Band 1 

Corporate/M&A: Mid-Market Band 3 

Employment: Employer Band 2 

Environment Band 3 

Financial Crime: Corporates Band 4 

Information Technology Band 3 

Licensing Band 1 

Litigation Band 2 

Planning Band 1 

Real Estate Finance Band 2 

Real Estate Litigation Band 1 

Real Estate: Big-Ticket Band 1 

Tax Band 3 
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UK-Wide Practice Area Rankings 

Practice Area 2022 Ranking 

Asset Finance: Aviation Finance Band 4 

Asset Finance: Rail Finance Band 1 

Capital Markets: AIM Band 3 

Commercial Contracts Band 2 

Data Protection & Information Law Band 5 

Energy & Natural Resources: Mining Band 3 

Energy & Natural Resources: Oil & Gas Band 4 

Financial Services: Contentious Regulatory 
(Corporates) Band 2 

Financial Services: Non-contentious Regulatory Band 4 

Fraud: Civil Band 5 

Hotels & Leisure Band 3 

Insurance: Contentious Claims & Reinsurance Band 3 

International Arbitration: Commercial Arbitration Band 4 

Investment Funds: Real Estate Band 2 

Outsourcing Band 3 

Projects: PFI/PPP Band 4 

Retail Band 2 

Sport Band 5 

Tax: Contentious Band 4 

Transport: Rail: Planning & Authorisation Band 3 

Transport: Rail: Rolling Stock Band 2 
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London (Firms) Lawyer Rankings 

Lawyer Name 2022 Ranking Practice Area 

Adam Lambert Band 4 Employment: Employer 

Aidan Thomson Band 2 Environment 

Akhil Markanday Band 1 Real Estate Litigation 

Alan Sinyor Band 1 Tax: VAT 

Alan Wight Band 3 Real Estate: Big-Ticket 

Andrew Hockley Band 4 Competition Law 

Benjamin Lee Band 3 Corporate/M&A: Mid-Market 

Chris de Pury Band 1 Real Estate: Big-Ticket 

Christian Drage Band 3 Planning 

Claire Milton Band 3 Real Estate: Big-Ticket 

Claire Watson Band 2 Real Estate Finance 

Craig Baylis Band 1 Licensing 

Edward Coulson Band 2 Competition Law: Private Enforcement: Claimant 

Elizabeth Bradley Band 2 Tax: Real Estate 

Emma Howdle-Fuller Band 5 Banking & Finance: Mid-Market 

Gareth Stringer Band 4 Construction: Non-contentious 

Giles Pink Band 3 Planning 

James Good Band 2 Planning 

Jeremy Bark Band 1 Licensing 

Jinal Shah Band 4 Corporate/M&A: Mid-Market 

Marc Hanson Band 1 Construction: Non-contentious 

Michael Metliss Band 4 Real Estate Litigation 

Mukul Chawla QC Band 4 Financial Crime: Corporates 

Naveen Vijh Band 3 Real Estate Finance 

Nazir Dewji Band 1 Construction: Non-contentious 

Oran Gelb Band 5 Banking Litigation 

Rebecca Harding-Hill Band 1 Employment: Employer 

Roger Cohen Band 1 Real Estate Litigation 

Samant Narula Band 3 Real Estate: Big-Ticket 

Segun Osuntokun Band 5 Banking Litigation 

Shy Jackson Band 4 Construction: Contentious 

Tim Hellier Band 1 Planning 

Tim Smith Band 1 Planning 



Chambers UK 2022 Ranking 

Page 01  © Bryan Cave Leighton Paisner LLP 
USA.604352060.1/RNZ 

Lawyer Name 2022 Ranking Practice Area 

Alexandra Clough Up and Coming Construction: Contentious 

Catherine Turner Associates to watch Employment: Employer 

Gordon McMillan Band 5 Real Estate Finance 

Graham Shear Band 4 Commercial and Corporate Litigation 

Isabelle Laborde Associates to watch Environment 

James Knox Senior Statespeople Real Estate: Big-Ticket 

John Bennett Eminent Practitioners Corporate/M&A: Mid-Market 

Lisa Mayhew Eminent Practitioners Employment: Employer 

Mark Brailsford Band 5 Tax 

Paul Shaw Up and Coming Tax: Real Estate 

Payam Yoseflavi Up and Coming Real Estate Finance 

Rashpal Soomal Band 5 Real Estate Litigation 

Rebecca Campbell Band 5 Real Estate Litigation 

Robert MacGregor Eminent Practitioners Real Estate: Big-Ticket 

Sarah McAtominey Up and Coming Commercial and Corporate Litigation 
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UK-Wide Lawyer Rankings 

Lawyer Name Ranking 2022 Practice Area 

Adam Dann Band 3 Energy & Natural Resources: Oil & Gas 

Alexander Keepin Band 2 Capital Markets: AIM 

Alexander Keepin Band 2 Energy & Natural Resources: Mining: International 

Anthony Lennox Band 1 Insurance: Contentious Claims & Reinsurance 

Antony Grossman Band 3 Investment Funds: Real Estate 

Carol Osborne Band 3 Commercial Contracts 

Geraldine Quirk Band 3 Insurance: Non-contentious 

Graham Shear Band 3 Sport 

Jamie Wiseman-Clarke Band 2 Asset Finance: Rail Finance 

Jamie Wiseman-Clarke Band 3 Transport: Rail 

Jason Chamberlain Band 2 Transport: Rail 

John Conlin Band 4 Energy & Natural Resources: Oil & Gas 

Jonathan Sacher Band 1 Insurance: Contentious Claims & Reinsurance 

Kate Binedell Band 3 Investment Funds: Real Estate 

Kate Brimsted Band 2 Data Protection & Information Law 

Kate Ison Band 3 Tax: Contentious 

Laura Wild Band 2 Hotels & Leisure 

Marcus Pearl Band 3 Commercial Contracts 

Marcus Pearl Band 3 Outsourcing 

Mark Richards Band 2 Projects: PFI/PPP 

Nathan S Willmott Band 1 Financial Services: Contentious Regulatory 

Oran Gelb Band 4 Financial Services: Contentious Regulatory 

Polly James Band 4 Financial Services: Contentious Regulatory 

Rebecca Quayle Band 4 Asset Finance: Aviation Finance 

Richard E Shaw Band 2 Commercial Contracts 

Russell Clifford Band 2 Asset Finance: Rail Finance 

Russell Clifford Band 3 Transport: Rail 

Segun Osuntokun Band 4 Fraud: Civil 

Tom Eldridge Band 2 Energy & Natural Resources: Mining: International 
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Lawyer Name Ranking 2022 Practice Area 

Alan Sinyor Band 4 Tax: Contentious 

Andrew Tuson Band 5 Fraud: Civil 

George Burn Band 4 International Arbitration 

Graham Shear Band 5 Defamation/Reputation Management 

Helen Armstrong Associates to watch Outsourcing 

Louisa Cobbe Up and Coming Investment Funds: Real Estate 

Roman Khodykin Band 5 International Arbitration 


